CHANGE ORDER

0 MOTOROLA SO UTHONS QUOTE-2933853
XVN500 RSM W/ Channel Knob

Billing Address: Quote Date:12/23/2024
DUPAGE COUNTY ETSB Expiration Date:03/12/2025
421 N COUNTY FARM RD Quote Created By:

WHEATON, IL 60187 Chr_is Ch_isnell
us Chris.Chisnell@

motorolasolutions.com

End Customer:

DUPAGE COUNTY ETSB
Linda Zerwin
Linda.Zerwin@dupageco.org
630-878-2509

Contract: 24302 - STARCOM21, IL
DIT7016660
AGREEMENT: STATE OF ILLINOIS

Summary:
Payment Terms: IL Government Prompt Payment Act 50 ILCS 505

Line # Item Number Description Qty List Price Sale Price Ext. Sale Price

1 PMMN4162A ACCESSORY KIT,XVN500 760 $814.00 $594.22 $451,607.20
REMOTE SPEAKER MIC, HIGH
IMPACT GREEN WITH KNOB

2 PMMN4138A ACCESSORY KIT,ACCESSORY 700 $775.00 $565.75 $396,025.00
KIT, XVN500 REMOTE
SPEAKER MIC, HIGH IMPACT
GREEN WITHOUT KNOB
(RETURN CREDIT)

Grand Total $55,582.20(USD)

""Underlying Agreement™) that authorizes Customer to purchase equipment and/or services or license software (collectively "Products™). If no Underlying Agreement exists between
Motorola and Customer, then Motorola's Standard Terms of Use and Motorola's Standard Terms and Conditions of Sales and Supply shall govern the purchase of the Products.

Any sales transaction following Motorola's quote is based on and subject to the terms and conditions of the valid and executed written contract between Customer and Motorola (the
—
Motorola Solutions, Inc.: 500 West Monroe, United States - 60661 ~ #: 36-1115800

A

Page 1



